
COMMERCEDEPARTMENTACTIVITIES (2023-24)

• Commerce Department organised skill-oriented Programme on 28th Feb.2024 in
collaboration with NSE Academy Ltd. (a Subsidiary of National Stock Exchange) on the
topic “An introduction to the world of investment – An Investor Awareness Initiative.
more than 220 students benefitted from the programme and get e-certificates also.



Attendance for F C College For Women
Date of IAP: 28th Feb 2024@ 11:00 AM Location: Hisar

(Fieldsmarked in * are compulsory)

Sr No Name * Contact No* Email-ID / PAN Card*

1 Aakansha Dhyani 8607559749 aakanshadhyani5@gmail.com
2 Aarti Aarti 9817540311 aartikhinchi8@gmail.com
3 Aarti Kumari 7988611509 aartimakhan6@gmail.com
4 Aditi Deshwal 8307115820 aditideshwal8@gmail.com
5 Akansha Pandey 8901005075 pandeyakansha024@gmail.com
6 Alisha Saini 8708100580 alishasaini592@gmail.com
7 Alka Kumari 8708354680 alkakumarie870@gmail.com
8 Amisha Amisha 9588152761 amishasuthar11111@gmail.com
9 Anamika Anamika 8950242963 sindhwanianamika@gmail.com

10 Anchal Gupta 9817332675 anchal.gupta9828@gmail.com
11 Anisha Jakhar 7404849435 anishajakhar515@gmail.com
12 Anjali Rawat 9306012847 anjali12847@gmail.com
13 Anjali Sharma 7082398810 anjalisharma7082398810@gmail.com
14 Anju Devi 9138144440 anjumaidel888@gmail.com
15 Ankita Aggarwal 8168352151 keshavhsr01@gmail.com
16 Ankita Rawat 9306229360 rawatankita12138@gmail.com
17 Ankita Rohilla 8307612757 ankitarohilla2002@gmail.com
18 Ankush Rana 8708164149 ankushrana61986@gmail.com
19 Annu Pahal 9306370359 annupahal11@gmail.com
20 Anshika Yadav 8571912887 anshikay209@gmail.com
21 Anshu Agrohia 7404181726 anshuagrohia@gmail.com
22 Anu Goyal 9069500888 goelanu634@gmail.com
23 Anu Sharma 9306419571 anu43399@gmail.com
24 Anuja Garg 8222901459 bhimgarg1998@gmail.com
25 Arshdeep Kaur 7404865626 arshdeepkaursran460@gmail.com
26 Ashu Saini 9518680580 ashusaini77000@gmail.com
27 Baskaur Baskaur 7355852806 jyoti2212000@gmail.com
28 Bharati Jindal 9896003460 bharatijindal801@gmail.com
29 Bhawna Jangra 829586413 bhawna368jangra@gmail.com
30 Bhawna Olla 7015009085 bhawnaolla9@gmail.com
31 Bhumika Bansal 8295452909 ashokbansal2250@gmail.com
32 Bhumika Madaan 8307475470 madaanbhumika90@gmail.com
33 Chahat Chhabra 8708514804 charuchhabra142@gmail.com
34 Charu Arora 9034722838 fruityarora2809@gmail.com
35 Chinki Swami 9817685484 chinkiswami2004@gmail.com
36 Davneet Kaur 7404316313 davneetkaur014@email.com
37 Deeksha Jhandei 9034705256 dishujhandei@gmail.com
38 Diksha Boora 9813938900 dikshaboora2001@gmail.com
39 Diksha Mehra 8307103286 mehradiksha1826@gmail.com
40 Diksha Saini 7988047829 annusaini052@gmail.com
41 Dimple Sardana 8221814700 dimplesardana2019@gmail.com
42 Dr. Sheetal Sharma 9988462529 vj.a.sharma@gmail.com

# Non-Confidential



43 Dr.Nisha Goyal 9254924639 nishagoyal1101@gmail.com
44 Ekta Ekta 9306051458 ektakangra001@gmail.com
45 Ekta Goyal 9306336010 ektagoyal0311@gmail.com
46 Gaytri Saini 7206702752 saini754gayuu@gmail.com
47 Geetanjali Thakur 9896914891 geetanjalit2003@gmail.com
48 Harleen Kaur 9350845281 harleenkaurbhogal2021@gmail.com
49 Harshita Bishnoi 8708136615 harshitabishnoi72@gmail.com
50 Himanshi Garg 8708325667 himanshigarg426@gmail.com
51 Isha Mittal 7206523045 mittalisha0005@gmail.com
52 Ishani Mittal 8053990195 mittalishani095@gmail.com
53 Ishika Khatkar 7056823843 ishikanehra7@gmail.com
54 Janvi Mehta 7015570444 janvim125@gmail.com
55 Jasmine Jasmine 9350862771 raghavdoshiwal@gmail.com
56 Jaspreet Kaur 7082603752 jasskaur99988@gmail.com
57 Jiya Gaur 8901327650 jiyasharma3221@gmail.com
58 Jyoti Bishnoi 9813577729 jyotibishnoi124@gmail.com
59 Jyoti Jyoti 8307827049 jyotisarowa810@gmail.com
60 Jyoti Saharan 9813705921 saharanjyoti692@gmail.com
61 Jyoti Sharma 86849-20176 tependersharma29@gmail.com
62 Jyoti Suthar 9518413568 jyotisuthar049@gmail.com
63 Kajal Kajal 9817534520 kajalpunia81@gmail.com
64 Kajal Soni 9034076519 kajalsoni6519@gmail.com
65 Kajal Yadav 8570821039 kajalyadav.8570@gmail.com
66 Kamini Gangwani 8708205701 gangwani.kamini@gmail.com
67 Kanika Mehta 9588743676 kanika04mehta@gmail.com
68 Kanika Roperia 8813017010 kanikaroperia@gmail.com
69 Karishma Kumari 9729522346 preelam1982@gmail.com
70 Kashish Garg 7206312674 kashiigarg@gmail.com
71 Khushboo Gautam 8168914421 khushboogautam181@gmail.com
72 Khushboo Godara 7988401310 khushugodara32@gmail.com
73 Khushboo Saini 8708400308 khushboo302003@gmail.com
74 Khushi Jakhar 7988655198 jakharkhushi866@gmail.com
75 Khushi Kumari 9671546404 khushikumari9671546404@gmail.com
76 Khushi Saini 7404840683 khushisaini48453@gmail.com
77 Kiran Karwasra 9350465159 kkarwasra16@gmail.com
78 Kirtika Bhutani 7404314249 bhutanikirtika21@gmail.com
79 Komal Bishnoi 9817580944 komalbishnoi539@gmail.com
80 Komal Komal 9050027855 komal125047@gmail.com
81 Komal Mehat 9991563616 mehtakomal8463@gmail.com
82 Komal Rajput 9896191788 bhattikomal60225@gmail.com
83 Komal Saini 7404222985 sainikomal58689@gmail.com
84 Komal Saini 8307627107 sainisaini62039@gmail.com
85 Komal Sharma 7056330190 ankitshrama22008@gmail.com
86 Komal Verma 8168573738 komalverma01212@gmail.com
87 Lalita Devi 9812534635 lalitaver597@gmail.com
88 Laxmi . 8570896201 laxmi19067@gmail.com
89 Laxmi Devi 9350913808 soni.laxmi0143@gmail.com

# Non-Confidential



90 Maahi Mehta 7404426535 mansi26m@gmail.com
91 Maanu Aggarwal 8307820858 maanuaggarwal1290@gmail.com
92 Mahak Saini 9034395251 mahaksaini2805@gmail.com
93 Mamta Bishnoi 9050128329 mamtabishnoi869@gmail.com
94 Mamta Mamta 7496874267 mamtadusad7496@gmail.com
95 Mamta Rani 9729035129 vikashsuthar801@gmail.com
96 Manisha Bana 749_4908714 mnubana25@gmail.com
97 Manisha Poonia 9671610825 ramniwaspoonia0029@g.mail.com
98 Manisha Repaswal 7355877895 manisharepaswal@gmail.com
99 Manshi Dhull 9812173350 dhullmanshi55@gmail.com

100 Manshita Manshita 8168718914 manshitamanocha036@gmail.com
101 Manvi Pulani 9518477522 manvipulani11@gmail.com
102 Mehak Chhabra 9817688466 mahakchhabra224@gmail.com
103 Minakshi Minakshi 8816975995 rajputmini47@gmail.com
104 Minakshi Phogat 9306251414 singhjaibir154@gmail.com
105 Muskan Battu 8816896136 muskanbattu14@gmail.com
106 Muskan Garhwal 9817611355 mhkmuskan3@gmail.com
107 Muskan Verma 8168109049 vermamuskkan@gmail.com
108 Muskan Verma 9817559521 kumarsahilkumar069@gmail.com
109 Naina Sheoran 8708030047 nainasheoran1801@gmail.com
110 Nancy Papreja 9306273178 nancypapreja25@gmail.com
111 Neetu Neetu 9896979944 amansharma07620762@gmail.com
112 Neha Pal 9255581609 nehapal2002.pp@gmail.com
113 Neha Saroha 7404646674 sarohaneha82@gmail.com
114 Neha Taak 9518245718 taakneha6@gmail.com
115 Nikita Pannu 7027536631 pannunikita20@gmail.com
116 Nisha Sheoran 9812170892 nishasheoran729@gmail.com
117 Nisha Tak 9588527706 nt1432g@gmail.com
118 Nishu Jain 9812251309 jnishu291@gmail.com
119 Nishu Nishu 9350381778 nishujaat2000@gmail.com
120 Nishu Nishu 9996730623 jaat55002@gmail.com
121 Palak Digga 7082277189 palakdigga@gmail.com
122 Pallavi Rani 9992765541 ranipallavi1212@gmail.com
123 Pallavi Saini 9991202582 pallavisaini90140@gmail.com
124 Parul Saini 9063201584 sainiparul898@gmail.com
125 Payal Payal 9896566140 payaldavenda@gmail.com
126 Pinki Kajla 9306933293 kajlap66@gmail.com
127 Pooja Aggarwal 7206669604 aggarwalpooja383@gmail.com
128 Pooja Berwal 8607839282 naveenberwal234@gmail.com
129 Pooja Chugh 9416072520 poojachugh931@gmail.com
130 Pooja Rani 8570825624 pkhicher016@gmail.com
131 Pooja Rani 9812850626 poojamachra87@gemail.com
132 Pooja Rani 9896532033 pooja.jhajhra306@gmail.com
133 Pooja Rani 9992516562 narender6562@gmail.com
134 Pooja Sarsar 7404402757 agroha077@gmail.com
135 Pooja Sharma 9306353006 poojasharma93063@gmail.com
136 Pooja Wal 7357957702 pk082914@gmail.com
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137 Poonam Kumari 8168301607 kumaripoonam8972@gmail.com
138 Poonam Sharma 7404428459 bugukitu@gmail.com
139 Pragati Jaglan 8950234349 pragatijaglan557@gmail.com
140 Pravesh Kumari 8168857169 praveshpanwar822@gmail.com
141 Preeti . 9499444046 preetiiiimehra@gmail.com
142 Preeti Gheu 8571945977 preetigheu028@gmail.com
143 Preeti Kansal 7495095526 preetikansal2002@gmail.com
144 Preeti Preeti 7206877145 pritisidhu495@gmil.com
145 Preeti Rani 7206867411 pv3865056@gmail.com
146 Preeti Shukla 9350553639 shuklapreeti2004@gmail.com
147 Prerna Gour 9817774185 prerna2692003@gmail.com
148 Pritam Sandhu 8199923959 pritamsandhu43@gmail.com
149 Priti Khan 9991052623 pritiweb2021@gmail.com
150 Priya Garg 7988583645 priyugarg010703@gmail.com
151 Priyanka Berwal 7015728500 priyankabedwal481@gmail.com
152 Priyanka Kantiwal 9992355298 pritikantiwal@gmail.com
153 Priyanka Kumari 8222073043 psr82220@gmail.com
154 Priyanka Mahiya 9499481716 priyankamahiya1505@gmail.com
155 Priyanka Majoka 9996270506 majokapriyanka8@gmail.com
156 Rachna Rachna 9050841271 rachnasharma42003@gmail.com
157 Rachna Swami 9350618151 rachnaswami93506@gmail.com
158 Rajni Rajni 9467018690 rajurajukumar3611@gmail.com
159 Rajni Ran 9306018229 rajnibishnoi606@gmail.com
160 Reetu Devi 9350865053 reetupanghal3@gmail.com
161 Reetu Rai 8572810323 reeturai28297@gmail.com
162 Reetu Reetu 9729182622 riturana5287@gmail.com
163 Renu Renu 8307018497 jatinbattu12@gmail.com
164 Renuka Rani 9350231480 renulamba399@gmail.com
165 Riti Ka 8689087956 rs4620794@gmail.com
166 Riya Gautam 9034715422 gautam.abhishek11120@gmail.com
167 Ronak Goyal 8950524572 goyalronak75@gmail.com
168 Ruchi Bansal 7015942235 bansalruchi694@gmail.com
169 Saizal Chauhan 9416422988 saizal.chauhan1211@gmail.com
170 Sakshi Chabra 9518036632 karishnchabra12@gmail.com
171 Sakshi Mandal 9306361543 sakshimandal7@gmail.com
172 Sakshi Sakshi 7988510119 sakshisingh0362@gmail.com
173 Sakshi Sharma 8607266699 dikshasharma@gmail.com
174 Sakshi Upadhyay 9518456314 sakshiupadhyay9518@gmail.com
175 Sakshi Vishwakarma 8199979371 vishwakarmasakshi72@gmail.com
176 Saloni Saloni 9992437031 saloniagroeya@gmail.com
177 Sangeeta Chahal 9728503432 sangeetachahal004@gmail.com
178 Sarika Sarika 9588733525 sari0302ka@gmail.com
179 Sarita Sarita 8168087520 saritarawat22333@gmail.com
180 Seema Lamba 9306899520 lamba3632@gmail.com
181 Seema Saini 8950042233 sainiseema82@gmail.com
182 Shalu Gupta 8299650127 guptashalu91941@gmail.com
183 Shammi Kangra 8708230658 shammikangra07@gmail.com
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184 Sheenu Verma 9813565111 sheenuv011@gmail.com
185 Sheetal Boora 9306498225 sheetalboora14@gmail.com
186 Sheetal Sharma 9991413270 sheetal.kaushik2009@gmail.com
187 Shiksha Shiksha 8168922402 shiksha04112000@gmail.com
188 Shivali Shivali 9466852853 shivali622@gmail.com
189 Shivi Goyal 9310549799 sgoyal0308@gmail.com
190 Shruti Jain 9812085240 rajkumarjain94163@gmail.com
191 Shubhangi Mandal 8168837846 shubhangimandal5@gmail.com
192 Simran Simran 8708671439 s69450016@gmail.com
193 Sneha Jangra 9306333654 sneha19@gmail.com
194 Sneha Kamra 7082797415 kdkumar2345@gmail.com
195 Sneha Nagpal 9992003606 snehanagpal18@gmail.com
196 Sonam Sheoran 8708001875 sonamsheoran222@gmail.com
197 Soniya Panwar 9518408136 soniyapanwar439@gmail.com
198 Suchita Paliya 8950882438 sangpaliya@gmail.com
199 Sudesh Kumari 8708027825 sk8447337@gmail.com
200 Sulekha Chhaperwal 8708947246 chhaperwalsulekha@gmail.com
201 Surbhi Jain 9350594392 jarun93505@gmail.com
202 Surbhi Parmar 9306099543 sp1066983@gmail.com
203 Sushila Devi 9729504885 sushilajakhar5911@gmail.com
204 Sushmita Dahiya 9812827593 dahiyasushmita2@gmail.com
205 Sweeti Rani Sharma 8168140647 sweetibhardwaj1998@gmail.com
206 Sweety Jaty 9996330459 sweetyjaty116@gmail.com
207 Sweta Sain 8567898850 vikubhatti512@email.com
208 Tamanna Jain 8529282660 tammynajain@gmail.com
209 Tamanna Malik 8295246641 tanumalik23111@gmail.com
210 Tamanna Sharma 8571877011 tanu77011@gmail.com
211 Tanisha Nagpal 9729166691 tanishanagpal2@gmail.com
212 Tanu Mehta 8813853058 ranitanu813@gmail.com
213 Tanya Asija 7056426844 tanyaasija264@gmail.com
214 Tanya Rawat 9996539968 rawattanya049@gmail.com
215 Tanya Saini 7404417025 tanyasaini802@gmail.com
216 Umang Chandna 9896294067 umangchandna79@gmail.com
217 Vaishali Thakral 9518019051 vaishalithakral6@gmail.com
218 Vanshika Chandna 9306599371 vanshikachandna9@gmail.com
219 Vanshika Sharma 9255016369 vanshika925501@gmail.com
220 Varsha Juneja 9416612194 kprince6263@gmail.com
221 Yashika Saini 9817634434 janusaini25@gmail.com
222 Yashvi Sharma 8053065580 syashvi67@gmail.com
223 Yogita Panwar 8059147993 anupanwar2002@gmail.com
224 Yogita Saini 9728984453 ys904123@gmail.com
225 Yogita Sharma 8708062683 yogitasharma564843@gmail.com
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                                        CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION
 

 
                                                                                                 This is to certify that
 
                                                 Ankita Rohilla 
 
                                                                                         has successfully completed
 
                                                             Training Program on Financial Awareness
 
                                                                                         on 19th March, 2024. 
 

 
 

Abhilash Misra Boniface Noronha
Authorized Signatory Head - Digital & Marketing,

Certificate No : NAL/24-25/65606 NSE Academy Axis MF

Date : 29-05-2024 Place : Mumbai



                                        CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION
 

 
                                                                                                 This is to certify that
 
                                                 Jyoti Devi 
 
                                                                                         has successfully completed
 
                                                             Training Program on Financial Awareness
 
                                                                                         on 20th March, 2024. 
 

 
 

Abhilash Misra Boniface Noronha
Authorized Signatory Head - Digital & Marketing,

Certificate No : NAL/24-25/66259 NSE Academy Axis MF

Date : 29-05-2024 Place : Mumbai



                                        CERTIFICATE OF COMPLETION
 

 
                                                                                                 This is to certify that
 
                                                 Mahak Sinha 
 
                                                                                         has successfully completed
 
                                                             Training Program on Financial Awareness
 
                                                                                         on 21st March, 2024. 
 

 
 

Abhilash Misra Boniface Noronha
Authorized Signatory Head - Digital & Marketing,

Certificate No : NAL/24-25/66282 NSE Academy Axis MF

Date : 29-05-2024 Place : Mumbai



• Commerce Department organised Three days’ Online workshop cum Investment Training
programme Through Webex meeting for commerce students from 19th march 2024 to
21march 2024 in collaboration with NSE Academy Ltd. (a Subsidiary of National Stock
Exchange) on the topic “ Financial Planning ”. The following links are used by the
students to join the workshop.



# Full Name ID time Number
1 JanviMehta Janvim125@gmail.com 3/19/202411:58 7015570443
2 ArnabDeSarkar arnab.desarkar28@gmail.com 3/19/202411:57 7045656719

3 TanyaAsija Tanyaasija264@gmail.com 3/19/202410:21 7056426844

4 Preeti Rani pv3865056@gmail.com 3/18/202420:23 7206867411
5 Manisha Repaswal manisharepaswal@gmail.com 3/18/202415:27 7355877895
6 AnshuAgrohia anshuagrohia@gmail.com 3/18/202415:12 7404181726
7 Maahi Mehta mansi26m@gmail.com 3/18/202423:38 7404426535

8 Manisha Bana mnubana25@gmail.com 3/18/202418:54 7494908714
9 Preeti Kansal preetikansal2002@gmail.com 3/19/202419:42 7495095526
10 MamtaDusad mamtadusad7496@gmail.com 3/19/202410:14 7496874267
11 Khushboo Godara khushugodara02@gmail.com 3/18/202418:40 7988401310

12 Sakshi Singh sakshisingh0362@gmail.com 3/18/202416:19 7988510119
13 Priya Garg priyugarg010703@gmail.com 3/18/202419:25 7988583645
14 Aarti Kumari Aartimakhan6@gmail.com 3/18/202417:13 7988611509
15 Khushi Jakhar Jakharkhushi866@gmail.com 3/18/202415:39 7988655198

16 Yashvi Sharma syashvi67@gmail.com 3/19/20249:42 8053065580
17 Ishani Mittal ishanimittal095@gmail.com 3/19/20249:06 8053990195
18 Sakshi Vishwakarma vishwakarmasakshi72@gmail.com 3/18/202422:00 8199979371
19 BhumikaBansal ashokbansal2250@gmail.com 3/19/202412:01 8295452909

20 Bhawna Jangra bhawna368jangra@gmail.com 3/18/202416:17 8295864145
21 Aditi deshwal Aditideshwal8@gmail.com 3/19/202412:05 8307115820
22 BhumikaMadaan madaanbhumika@gmail.com 3/19/202412:05 8307475470
23 Ankita Rohilla ankitarohilla2002@gmail.com 3/19/202412:24 8307612757

24 Komal Saini sainisaini62039@gmail.com 3/18/202423:38 8307627107
25 Maanu Maanuaggarwal1290@gmail.com 3/18/202418:30 8307820858
26 PoojaRani pkhicher016@gmail.com 3/18/202419:14 8570825624
27 Laxmi . laxmi19067@gmail.com 3/18/202419:48 8570891626

28 ReetuRai reeturai28297@gmail.com 3/18/202422:56 8572810323
29 Pooja Berwal naveenberwal234@gmail.com 3/18/202417:05 8607839282
30 SudeshKumari Sk8447337@gmail.com 3/18/202416:52 8708027825
31 Yogita Sharma yogitasharma564843@gmail.com 3/18/202420:05 8708062683

32 Alisha Saini alishasaini592@gmail.com 3/18/202421:19 8708100580
33 Ankush Ankush ankushrana61986@gmail.com 3/18/202421:19 8708164149
34 HimanshiGarg Himanshigarg426@gmail.com 3/18/202416:53 8708325667
35 SimranS S69450016@gmail.com 3/19/202410:00 8708671439

36 TanuMehta ranitanu813@gmail.com 3/18/202419:04 8813853058
37 Minakshi Minakshi rajputmini47@gmail.com 3/19/20249:47 8816975995
38 JiyaGaur jiyasharma3221@gmail.com 3/18/202420:30 8901327650
39 Pragati Jaglan pragatijaglan557@gmail.com 3/19/202410:15 8950234349

40 Kajal Soni kajalsoni6519@gmail.com 3/18/202417:03 9034076519
41 Riya Gautam gautam.abhishek11120@gmail.com 3/18/202417:26 9034715422
42 Komal Komal komal125047@gmail.com 3/18/202417:09 9050027855
43 AnuGoyal goelanu634@gmail.com 3/18/202422:09 9069500888

44 AnnuPahal annupahal11@gmail.com 3/19/20246:40 9306370359
45 Vanshika Chandna vanshikachandna9@gmail.com 3/18/202417:25 9306599371
46 Seema Lamba lamba3632@gmail.com 3/19/202411:05 9306899520
47 Pinki Kajal kajlap66@gmail.com 3/19/20246:44 9306933293

48 KiranKarwasra kkarwasra@gmail.com 3/18/202420:08 9350465159
49 Preeti Shukla shuklapreeti2004@gmail.com 3/18/202418:49 9350553639
50 Harleen Kaur harleenkaurbhogal2021@gmail com 3/19/20249:55 9350845281



51 Laxmi Devi soni.laxmi0143@gmail.com 3/18/202419:24 9350913808
52 PoojaChugh poojachugh931@gmail.com 3/18/202423:33 9416072520
53 AnujaGarg anujagarg224@gmail.com 3/18/202420:58 9416163339
54 Saizal Chauhan saizal.chauhan1211@gmail.com 3/19/20248:01 9416422988

55 Vaishali Thakral vaishalithakral6@gmail.com 3/19/20249:53 9518019051
56 Jyoti Jyoti Jyotisuthar049@gmail.com 3/19/202410:07 9518413568
57 Sakshi Upadhyay sakshiupadhyay9518@gmail.com 3/18/202421:21 9518456314
58 Manvi Pulani manvipulani11@gmail.com 3/18/202420:16 9518477522

59 Amisha Amisha amishasuthar11111@gmail.com 3/18/202416:11 9588152761
60 ManishaManisha ramniwaspoonia0029@gmail.Com 3/18/202421:13 9671610825
61 TanishaNagpal tanishanagpal2@gmail.com 3/18/202419:55 9729166691
62 Sheenu Verma sheenuv011@gmail.com 3/18/202419:46 9813565111

63 Jyoti Saharan jyotisaharan692@gmail.com 3/19/20246:20 9813705921
64 MuskanGarhwal Join@company.com 3/18/202417:46 9817611355
65 Yashika Saini janusaini25@gmail.com 3/19/20242:50 9817634434
66 Chinki Swami chinkiswami2004@gmail.com 3/19/20249:34 9817685484

67 PRERNAGAUR prerna2692003@gmail.com 3/18/202422:03 9817774185
68 Monika Sura msura6874@gmail.com 3/19/202411:00 9817829453
69 Bharati Jindal bharatijindal801@gmail.com 3/19/202411:12 9896003460
70 KomalRajput bhattikomal60225@gmail.com 3/19/20249:34 9896191788

71 Umang Chandna Umang@gmail.com 3/18/202415:30 9896294067
72 Geetanjali Thakur geetanjalit2003@gmail.com 3/19/202410:04 9896914891
73 Priti Khan pritiweb2021@gmail.com 3/18/202418:54 9991052623
74 Komal Mehta mehtakomal8463@gmail.com 3/18/202418:30 9991563616

75 SnehaNagpal Snehanagpal18@gmdil.com 3/19/202412:01 9992003606
76 Saloni Saloni Saloniagroeya@gmail.com 3/18/202420:46 9992437031
77 Pallavi Rani ranipallavi1212@gmail.com 3/18/202420:09 9992765541
78 Sweety Jaty sweetyjaty116@gmail.com 3/18/202419:39 9996330459

79 Tanya Rawat rawattanya049@gmail.com 3/18/202423:33 9996539968



# Name ID time Number
1 Tamanna Jain tammynajain@gmail.com 3/18/202415:16 8529282669
2 Kashish Garg kashiigarg@gmail.com 3/18/202415:24 7206312674
3 AnuSharma anu43399@gmail.com 3/18/202415:24 9306419571

4 NishaTak Nt1432g@gmail.com 3/18/202415:28 9588527706
5 Anamika Anamika sindhwaniAnamika@gmail.com 3/18/202415:52 8950242963
6 Khushboo Gautam khushboogautam181@gmail.com 3/18/202416:45 8168914421
7 Rajni Rani Rajnibishnoi606@gmail.com 3/18/202416:52 9306018229

8 Ekta Kangra ektakangra001@gmail.com 3/18/202417:59 9306051458
9 Anjali Rawat anjali12847@gmail.com 3/18/202421:00 9306012847
10 Jyoti Devi panghaljyoti.1234@gmail.com 3/18/202421:14 9588319358
11 Yogita Saini ys904123@gmail.com 3/19/202410:39 9728984453

12 Sheetal Boora sheetalboora14@gmail.com 3/19/202410:39 9306498225
13 Tamanna Sharma tanu77011@gmail.com 3/19/202410:40 8571877011
14 NishuKhicher jaat55002@gmail.com 3/19/202410:41 9996730623
15 Komal Sharma ankitshrama22008@gmail.com 3/19/202410:43 7056330190

16 Rachna Rachna rachnaswami93506@gmail.com 3/19/202413:22 9350618151
17 Minakshi Phogat singhjaibir154@gmail.com 3/19/202413:23 9306251414
18 YOGITAPANWAR anupanwar2002@gmail.com 3/19/202414:12 8059147993
19 Rajni Rajni rajurajukumar3611@gmail.com 3/19/202415:11 9518042439

20 NehaSaroha sarohaneha82@gmail.com 3/19/202415:46 7404646674
21 Poonam Sharma bugukitu@gmail.com 3/19/202416:04 7404428459
22 HarshitaBishnoi harshitabishnoi72@gmail.com 3/19/202416:04 9350459659
23 Mehak Chhabra mahakchhabra224@gmail.com 3/19/202416:10 9817688466

24 Sushila Jakhar sushilajakhar5911@gmail.com 3/19/202417:33 9729504885
25 Chahat Chhabra charuchhabra142@gmail.com 3/19/202418:04 8708514804
26 VarshaSharma dikshasharma@gmail.com 3/19/202418:13 8607266699
27 KavyaPapneja kavyapapneja7@gmail.com 3/19/202418:16 9817309282

28 Sakshi Sharma rudrs@196gmail.com 3/19/202418:36 9466248242
29 Sakshi Nehra knehra761@gmail.com 3/19/202418:40 7988038844
30 RenukaRani renulamba399@gmail.com 3/19/202419:28 9350231480
31 AnjuDevi anjumaidel888@gmail.com 3/19/202420:21 9138144440

32 CharuArora fruityarora2809@gmail.com 3/20/20249:55 9034722838
33 Priyanka Kumari psr82220@gmail.com 3/20/20249:56 8222073043
34 Anshul Verma anshulverma1164@gmail.com 3/20/20249:56 8901494810
35 MahakSaini Mahaksaini2805@gmail.com 3/20/20249:57 9034395251

36 SnehaJangra jangirsneha19@gmail.com 3/20/20249:58 9306333654
37 Jyoti Sharma tependersharma29@gmail.com 3/20/20249:58 20176
38 MamtaRani vikashsuthar801@gmai.com 3/20/20249:58 9729035129
39 Varsha Juneja kprince62639@gmail.com 3/20/20249:59 9416612194

40 AnkitaRawat rawatankita12138@gmail.com 3/20/202410:03 9306229360
41 KomalVerma Komalverma01212@gmail.com 3/20/202410:05 8168573738
42 AnshikaYadav anshikay209@gmail.com 3/20/202410:06 8571912887
43 Muskan Digwal muskandigwal86@gmail.com 3/20/202410:07 8222994877

44 Preeti Sihag pb8174023@gmail.com 3/20/202410:14 7015631277
45 palak digga palakdigga@gmail.com 3/20/202410:26 7082277189
46 Goyal sgoyal0308@gmail.com 3/20/202411:04 9310549799
47 AkanshaPandey pandeyakansha024@gmail.com 3/20/202411:06 8059758001

48 SushmiaDahiya dahiyasushmita2@gmai.com 3/20/202411:27 9812827593
49 MadhuGupta mk3160189@gmail.com 3/20/202411:36 9306880685
50 AshuBoomra ashubumra9@gmail com 3/20/202411:40 7404697542



51 Ruchi Bansal bansalruchi694@gmail.com 3/20/202411:41 7015942235
52 SeemaSaini Sainiseema82@gmail.com 3/20/202411:58 8950042233
53 Pritam Sandhu pritamsandhu43@gmail.com 3/20/202412:02 8199923959
54 Sweeti Sharma sweetibhardwaj1998@gmail.com 3/20/202412:11 8168140647

55 Puneet Verma puneetvermahisar@gmail.com 3/20/202412:11 8708021109
56 Arshdeep Kaur arshdeepkaursran460@gmail.com 3/20/202412:16 7404865626
57 neetu sharma amansharma07620762a@gmail.com 3/20/202412:16 9896979944
58 SaritaSarita Saritarawat22333@gmail.com 3/20/202412:22 8168087520

59 Suchita Paliya sangpaliya@gmail.com 3/20/202412:25 8950882438
60 SonamSheoran sonamsheoran222@gmail.com 3/22/202412:34 9.19E+11



# Name ID time Number
1 Tamanna Jain tammynajain@gmail.com 3/18/202415:16 8529282669
2 Kashish Garg kashiigarg@gmail.com 3/18/202415:24 7206312674
3 AnuSharma anu43399@gmail.com 3/18/202415:24 9306419571

4 NishaTak Nt1432g@gmail.com 3/18/202415:28 9588527706
5 Anamika Anamika sindhwaniAnamika@gmail.com 3/18/202415:52 8950242963
6 Khushboo Gautam khushboogautam181@gmail.com 3/18/202416:45 8168914421
7 Rajni Rani Rajnibishnoi606@gmail.com 3/18/202416:52 9306018229

8 Ekta Kangra ektakangra001@gmail.com 3/18/202417:59 9306051458
9 Anjali Rawat anjali12847@gmail.com 3/18/202421:00 9306012847
10 Jyoti Devi panghaljyoti.1234@gmail.com 3/18/202421:14 9588319358
11 Yogita Saini ys904123@gmail.com 3/19/202410:39 9728984453

12 Sheetal Boora sheetalboora14@gmail.com 3/19/202410:39 9306498225
13 Tamanna Sharma tanu77011@gmail.com 3/19/202410:40 8571877011
14 NishuKhicher jaat55002@gmail.com 3/19/202410:41 9996730623
15 Komal Sharma ankitshrama22008@gmail.com 3/19/202410:43 7056330190

16 Rachna Rachna rachnaswami93506@gmail.com 3/19/202413:22 9350618151
17 Minakshi Phogat singhjaibir154@gmail.com 3/19/202413:23 9306251414
18 YOGITAPANWAR anupanwar2002@gmail.com 3/19/202414:12 8059147993
19 Rajni Rajni rajurajukumar3611@gmail.com 3/19/202415:11 9518042439

20 NehaSaroha sarohaneha82@gmail.com 3/19/202415:46 7404646674
21 Poonam Sharma bugukitu@gmail.com 3/19/202416:04 7404428459
22 HarshitaBishnoi harshitabishnoi72@gmail.com 3/19/202416:04 9350459659
23 Mehak Chhabra mahakchhabra224@gmail.com 3/19/202416:10 9817688466

24 Sushila Jakhar sushilajakhar5911@gmail.com 3/19/202417:33 9729504885
25 Chahat Chhabra charuchhabra142@gmail.com 3/19/202418:04 8708514804
26 VarshaSharma dikshasharma@gmail.com 3/19/202418:13 8607266699
27 KavyaPapneja kavyapapneja7@gmail.com 3/19/202418:16 9817309282

28 Sakshi Sharma rudrs@196gmail.com 3/19/202418:36 9466248242
29 Sakshi Nehra knehra761@gmail.com 3/19/202418:40 7988038844
30 RenukaRani renulamba399@gmail.com 3/19/202419:28 9350231480
31 AnjuDevi anjumaidel888@gmail.com 3/19/202420:21 9138144440

32 CharuArora fruityarora2809@gmail.com 3/20/20249:55 9034722838
33 Priyanka Kumari psr82220@gmail.com 3/20/20249:56 8222073043
34 Anshul Verma anshulverma1164@gmail.com 3/20/20249:56 8901494810
35 MahakSaini Mahaksaini2805@gmail.com 3/20/20249:57 9034395251

36 SnehaJangra jangirsneha19@gmail.com 3/20/20249:58 9306333654
37 Jyoti Sharma tependersharma29@gmail.com 3/20/20249:58 20176
38 MamtaRani vikashsuthar801@gmai.com 3/20/20249:58 9729035129
39 Varsha Juneja kprince62639@gmail.com 3/20/20249:59 9416612194

40 AnkitaRawat rawatankita12138@gmail.com 3/20/202410:03 9306229360
41 KomalVerma Komalverma01212@gmail.com 3/20/202410:05 8168573738
42 AnshikaYadav anshikay209@gmail.com 3/20/202410:06 8571912887
43 Muskan Digwal muskandigwal86@gmail.com 3/20/202410:07 8222994877

44 Preeti Sihag pb8174023@gmail.com 3/20/202410:14 7015631277
45 palak digga palakdigga@gmail.com 3/20/202410:26 7082277189
46 Goyal sgoyal0308@gmail.com 3/20/202411:04 9310549799
47 AkanshaPandey pandeyakansha024@gmail.com 3/20/202411:06 8059758001

48 SushmiaDahiya dahiyasushmita2@gmai.com 3/20/202411:27 9812827593
49 MadhuGupta mk3160189@gmail.com 3/20/202411:36 9306880685
50 AshuBoomra ashubumra9@gmail com 3/20/202411:40 7404697542



51 Ruchi Bansal bansalruchi694@gmail.com 3/20/202411:41 7015942235
52 SeemaSaini Sainiseema82@gmail.com 3/20/202411:58 8950042233
53 Pritam Sandhu pritamsandhu43@gmail.com 3/20/202412:02 8199923959
54 Sweeti Sharma sweetibhardwaj1998@gmail.com 3/20/202412:11 8168140647

55 Puneet Verma puneetvermahisar@gmail.com 3/20/202412:11 8708021109
56 Arshdeep Kaur arshdeepkaursran460@gmail.com 3/20/202412:16 7404865626
57 neetu sharma amansharma07620762a@gmail.com 3/20/202412:16 9896979944
58 SaritaSarita Saritarawat22333@gmail.com 3/20/202412:22 8168087520

59 Suchita Paliya sangpaliya@gmail.com 3/20/202412:25 8950882438
60 SonamSheoran sonamsheoran222@gmail.com 3/22/202412:34 9.19E+11



Commerce department and Placement Cell of the college
organised a 30-day Tally Prime Certificate Course under Skill
Development Programme for Commerce Students in the college
starting from 1st April 2024 with the association of Garg account
solution (Tally Education Pvt. Ltd., Bengaluru). 12 College students
participated and benefited from the courses.



Tally Education
TEPL

Son/Daughter of

TallyEssential Level 1 

This certificate is awarded to

for successfully completing

and securing Grade 

Tally Education and Distribution Services Private Limited (Formerly known as “Tally Education Private Limited”) , 
a subsidiary of Tally Solutions Pvt. Ltd., is the only entity authorised to issue certifications on Computerised Accounting with Tally

This Certificate can be verified at www.tallyeducation.com 

Certificate No: 

Institute Name: 

Place of Issue: Bengaluru

Date Certified:

Release: 

Bhuwaneshwari B

Chief Executive Officer

Tally Education and Distribution 

Services Private Limited

SUMAN

SATBIR SINGH

B

Fateh Chand College For Women - Hisar

905566356

10-Jul-2024

Prime 1.1



TallyEssential Level 1
(Recording & Reporting)

Fundamentals of Accounting

Introduction to TallyPrime

Maintaining Chart of Accounts

Recording and Maintaining Accounting Transactions

Banking

Generating Financial Statements and MIS Reports

Data Security

Company Data Management

Tally Certifications

*Available in Schools & Colleges only

GST using Tally 

GCC VAT using Tally 

TDS using Tally 

*Basics of Tally

TallyEssential Level 1 

Get Started Be an Expert Get Specialized

TallyEssential Level 2 

TallyEssential Level 3 

TallyEssential Comprehensive 

TallyProfessional

*Financial Accounting using Tally

Score Range Grade

>=75%

>=60% to <75%

>=36% to <60%

<36%

+A

A

B

C

Goods and Services Tax



Tally Education
TEPL

Son/Daughter of

TallyEssential Level 1 

This certificate is awarded to

for successfully completing

and securing Grade 

Tally Education and Distribution Services Private Limited (Formerly known as “Tally Education Private Limited”) , 
a subsidiary of Tally Solutions Pvt. Ltd., is the only entity authorised to issue certifications on Computerised Accounting with Tally

This Certificate can be verified at www.tallyeducation.com 

Certificate No: 

Institute Name: 

Place of Issue: Bengaluru

Date Certified:

Release: 

Bhuwaneshwari B

Chief Executive Officer

Tally Education and Distribution 

Services Private Limited

PREETI

SUBASH CHANDER

B

Fateh Chand College For Women - Hisar

906566373

10-Jul-2024

Prime 1.1



TallyEssential Level 1
(Recording & Reporting)

Fundamentals of Accounting

Introduction to TallyPrime

Maintaining Chart of Accounts

Recording and Maintaining Accounting Transactions

Banking

Generating Financial Statements and MIS Reports

Data Security

Company Data Management

Tally Certifications

*Available in Schools & Colleges only

GST using Tally 

GCC VAT using Tally 

TDS using Tally 

*Basics of Tally

TallyEssential Level 1 

Get Started Be an Expert Get Specialized

TallyEssential Level 2 

TallyEssential Level 3 

TallyEssential Comprehensive 

TallyProfessional

*Financial Accounting using Tally

Score Range Grade

>=75%

>=60% to <75%

>=36% to <60%

<36%

+A

A

B

C

Goods and Services Tax



Tally Education
TEPL

Son/Daughter of

TallyEssential Level 1 

This certificate is awarded to

for successfully completing

and securing Grade 

Tally Education and Distribution Services Private Limited (Formerly known as “Tally Education Private Limited”) , 
a subsidiary of Tally Solutions Pvt. Ltd., is the only entity authorised to issue certifications on Computerised Accounting with Tally

This Certificate can be verified at www.tallyeducation.com 

Certificate No: 

Institute Name: 

Place of Issue: Bengaluru

Date Certified:

Release: 

Bhuwaneshwari B

Chief Executive Officer

Tally Education and Distribution 

Services Private Limited

RITIKA

VISHAL MITTAL

A

Fateh Chand College For Women - Hisar

908566353

10-Jul-2024

Prime 1.1



TallyEssential Level 1
(Recording & Reporting)

Fundamentals of Accounting

Introduction to TallyPrime

Maintaining Chart of Accounts

Recording and Maintaining Accounting Transactions

Banking

Generating Financial Statements and MIS Reports

Data Security

Company Data Management

Tally Certifications

*Available in Schools & Colleges only

GST using Tally 

GCC VAT using Tally 

TDS using Tally 

*Basics of Tally

TallyEssential Level 1 

Get Started Be an Expert Get Specialized

TallyEssential Level 2 

TallyEssential Level 3 

TallyEssential Comprehensive 

TallyProfessional

*Financial Accounting using Tally

Score Range Grade

>=75%

>=60% to <75%

>=36% to <60%

<36%

+A

A

B

C

Goods and Services Tax





Commerce Department and Entrepreneurial Development Club-One Day 

Seminar on the topic" Role of Chartered Accountants (CA) in Start-up 

Businesses "organised by in college auditorium on 18th September 2023  

The seminar aims to explore the vital role that Chartered Accountants (CA) 

play in the growth and success of start-up businesses. From financial 

management to compliance, strategic planning, and business growth, the 

event will highlight how CAs contribute as key advisors in a startup’s 

journey. 
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